Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
**PRIVATE RESIDENCE**
LOS ANGELES, CA.

ORDER #005907

Rivka Hofstatter Events

5657 Wilshire Blvd

Los Angeles, CA 90036

Order Date: December 17, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

SET UP: THURSDAY, JAN.30TH TIME

TBD

*PICK UP - SUNDAY MORNING TIME

TBD*

*MOSHE GANZ HALL**

360 N La Brea Ave, Los Angeles, CA

90036

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 1ST - 2ND,

2024

*SET UP: THURSDAY, JAN. 30TH*

*RETURN: SUNDAY, FEB. 2ND TIME

TBD*

*PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-4PM*

Description
PRIVATE RESIDENCE

Banquet Table, King
White Polyester King Linens

‘ Louis Dining Chair, Vintage Grey
Banquet Table, 6ft

White Polyester 6ft Linens

MOSHE GANZ - SATURDAY

Mccormick Dining Table, Custom Color Navy Blue V.

T Leather -4'X 8'

X-back Chair, Light Wood
AN OATMEAL CUSHIONS

™
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Qtty Price
6 $22.00
6 $25.00
60 $18.00
1 $14.00
1 $25.00

T

T

Total PRIVATE RESIDENCE

6 $450.00

50 $10.50

T

T

Total

$132.00
$150.00

$1,080.00

$14.00
$25.00

$1,401.00

$2,700.00

$525.00
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Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne 15ft
(DOUBLE SIDED)
PLACE ON EACH SIDE OF THE FLYNN BACK BAR

Flynn Back Bar

Flynn Bar, 8ft

Flynn Columns
EACH SIDE OF THE BAR

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"

Banquet Low Round Tables, 36"

MOSHE GANZ - SUNDAY

B
AP

™

Services

Notes

X-Back Barstools, Light Wood (Cream Cushions)
Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 24" Inches
Navy Blue Carpet (FOR STAGE) , 8ft x 8ft x 1ft Height

Louis Dining Chair, Vintage Grey
RECYCLED FROM THURSDAY *PRIVATE RESIDENCE*

Banquet Table, King
RECYCLED FROM THURSDAY *PRIVATE RESIDENCE*

X-back Chair, Light Wood (CREAM CUSHIONS)
ADDITIONAL CHAIRS FOR SUNDAY

Trucking Fee
TWO ROUND TRIPS - THURSDAY AND SUNDAY

Installation Fee (Thursday time tbd)
PRIVATE RESIDE & SATURDAY RENTALS AT MOSHE GANZ HALL

Installation Fee (Sunday time tbd)
SUNDAY RENTALS AT MOSHE GANZ HALL

Breakdown Fee (MONDAY TIME TBD)
MOSHE GANZ HALL
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Qtty

2

4

3

Price

$360.00

$275.00

$300.00

$75.00

$12.00

$10.00

T

T

T

Total MOSHE GANZ - SATURDAY

60

20

$21.00
$240.00
$200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10.50

Total MOSHE GANZ - SUNDAY

$250.00

$125.00

$125.00

$150.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Total

$720.00

$275.00

$300.00

$150.00

$48.00
$30.00

$4,748.00

$84.00
$240.00
$200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$210.00

$§734.00

$500.00

$500.00

$375.00

$600.00

$6,883.00
$1,975.00
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Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

$701.39
($0.00)
$9,559.39
($0.00)
$9,559.39
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