

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005907

Rivka Hofstatter Events 5657 Wilshire Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90036

Order Date: December 17, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: **PRIVATE RESIDENCE** LOS ANGELES, CA.

SET UP: THURSDAY, JAN.30TH TIME TBD

PICK UP - SUNDAY MORNING TIME TBD

MOSHE GANZ HALL 360 N La Brea Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 1ST - 2ND, 2024

SET UP: THURSDAY, JAN. 30TH

RETURN: SUNDAY, FEB. 2ND TIME TBD

PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM -4PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
PRIVATE RESID	ENCE				
	Banquet Table, King	6	\$22.00	Т	\$132.00
	White Polyester King Linens	6	\$25.00	Т	\$150.00
R	Louis Dining Chair, Vintage Grey	60	\$18.00	Т	\$1,080.00
•	Banquet Table, 6ft	1	\$14.00	Т	\$14.00
	White Polyester 6ft Linens	1	\$25.00	Т	\$25.00
		Total PRIVATE RESIDENCE		NCE	\$1,401.00
MOSHE GANZ	SATURDAY				
	Mccormick Dining Table, Custom Color Navy Blue V. Leather - 4' X 8'	6	\$450.00	Т	\$2,700.00
Phy	X-back Chair, Light Wood OATMEAL CUSHIONS	50	\$10.50	Т	\$525.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne 15ft (DOUBLE SIDED) PLACE ON EACH SIDE OF THE FLYNN BACK BAR	2	\$360.00	Т	\$720.00
	Flynn Back Bar	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
10000	Flynn Bar, 8ft	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Flynn Columns EACH SIDE OF THE BAR	2	\$75.00	Т	\$150.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
	Banquet Low Round Tables, 36"	3	\$10.00	Т	\$30.00
		Total MOSHE GANZ - SATURDAY			\$4,748.00
MOSHE GANZ -	SUNDAY				
	X-Back Barstools, Light Wood (Cream Cushions)	4	\$21.00	Т	\$84.00
	Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 24" Inches	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
	Navy Blue Carpet (FOR STAGE) , 8ft x 8ft x 1ft Height	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Louis Dining Chair, Vintage Grey RECYCLED FROM THURSDAY *PRIVATE RESIDENCE*	60	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Banquet Table, King RECYCLED FROM THURSDAY *PRIVATE RESIDENCE*	6	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
A	X-back Chair, Light Wood (CREAM CUSHIONS) ADDITIONAL CHAIRS FOR SUNDAY	20	\$10.50	Т	\$210.00
		Total MOSHE GANZ - SUNDAY			\$734.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee TWO ROUND TRIPS - THURSDAY AND SUNDAY	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Installation Fee (Thursday time tbd) PRIVATE RESIDE & SATURDAY RENTALS AT MOSHE GANZ HALL	4	\$125.00		\$500.00
	Installation Fee (Sunday time tbd) SUNDAY RENTALS AT MOSHE GANZ HALL	3	\$125.00		\$375.00
	Breakdown Fee (MONDAY TIME TBD) MOSHE GANZ HALL	4	\$150.00		\$600.00

Taxes :	\$701.39
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$9,559.39
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$9,559.39